49 Littelfuse.com © 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
L17T Series Telecommunications Power Fuse............................ 50
TLN Series Telecommunications Power Fuse..............................51
TLS Series Telecommunications Power Fuse............................. 52
Alarm-Indicating Fuses................................................................ 55
LTFD101 Telecommunication Disconnect Switch....................... 56
TELECOM PRODUCTS
Table of Contents

	 Caps: silver-plated brass
Environmental	 RoHS compliant, lead (Pb) free
Ordering Information
AMPERE RATINGS
1 6 25 50 90
2 10 30 60 100
3 15 35 70 110*
5 20 40 80 125*
*Available in standard cartridge, LSE solder, and LR bolt-in.
Part Numbering System
0TLS   xxx   T   –
Package Quantity
Series Mounting Options
Amp Code
T = 10
S = 20 (only LSA)
Blank = Cartridge
XV = Vertical
XL = Leaded
XLB = Bolt-In
XLS = Solder
XMB = Solder (Mid-Board Mount)
XLSE = Solder†
XLR = Bolt-In†
LSA = Solder
SE
RI
ES
A
M
PE
RE
M
O
U
N
TI
N
G
M
ET
H
O
D
M
O
U
N
TI
N
G
SU
FF
IX CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
FUSE
LABEL ID
TLS 6 Cartridge – TLS006 0TLS006.T TLS 6A
TLS 15 Vertical V TLS015V 0TLS015.TXV TLS 15A-V
TLS 35 Leaded L TLS035L 0TLS035.TXL TLS 35A-L
TLS 50 Bolt-In LB TLS050LB 0TLS050.TXLB TLS 50A-LB
TLS 80 Solder LS TLS080LS 0TLS080.TXLS TLS 80A-LS
TLS 100 Solder MB TLS100MB 0TLS100.TXMB TLS 100A-MB
TLS 125 Solder LSE TLS125LSE 0TLS125.TXLSE TLS 125A-LSE
TLS 125 Bolt-In LR TLS125LR 0TLS125.TXLR TLS 125A-LR
TLS 30 Solder LSA TLS030LSA 0TLS030.SLSA TLS 30A-LSA
†Option is available for 35 to 125 amperage only
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
53
Fuses – Telecom Products

position optional
C L
Ordering Information
SERIES AMPERAGE CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
TERMINAL
TYPE
LTFD 125 A MAX LTFD101-1 LTFD0101ZX1 BULLET
LTFD 125 A MAX LTFD101-2 LTFD0101ZX2 SCREW
LTFD 125 A MAX LTFD101-3 LTFD0101ZX3 STUD
LTFD 70 A MAX LTFD101-4 LTFD0101ZX4 CLIP
Dimensions Inches (mm)
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com